MRNUMS

Dy i

SCHOOLWEAR

Polo Shirt

Saint Peter's X
Primary School

with logo

White

ARNUMS

SCHOOLWEAR

From
£6.99

*SAVE £150 ON POLO SHIRTS WHEN BUYING A TRIPLE PACK™

Sweatshirt
Sweat cardigan
PE T-shirt

PE shorts
Bookbag

Boys trousers
Boys Shorts
Girls Trousers
Girls tights
Girls Skirt
Summer Dress
Pinafores
Plimsoles
Socks pack

Name tapes

with logo
with logo
with logo

with logo

check

Unit 2

Royal
Royal
House colours
Navy
Royal

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey

Grey
blue/white
Grey

Black

Grey

14-16 William Street

Kent, CT6 5EJ
01227 365220

£9.99
£11.99
£4.99
£3.99
£5.99
£799
£6.99
£11.99
£3.99
£5.99
£9.99
£13.99
£4.50
£2.99

£4.50

81 Tankerton Road
Whitstable
Kent CT5 2AH
01227 771155

Prices are correct at the time of printing but may be subject to change



