

## Saint Peter's Primary School



Dala Shimt	with lase	\A/L:to	From £6.99
Polo Shirt **SAVE £1.50	with logo ON POLO SHIRTS	<b>White</b> BWHEN BUYING A TRIPLE PACK	
5			
Sweatshirt	with logo	Royal	£9.99
Sweat cardigan	with logo	Royal	£11.99
PE T-shirt	with logo	House colours	£4.99
PE shorts		Navy	£3.99
Bookbag	with logo	Royal	£5.99
Boys trousers		Grey	£7.99
Boys Shorts		Grey	£6.99
Girls Trousers		Grey	£11.99
Girls tights		Grey	£3.99
Girls Skirt		Grey	£5.99
Summer Dress	check	blue/white	£9.99
Pinafores		Grey	£13.99
Plimsoles		Black	£4.50
Socks pack		Grey	£2.99
Name tapes			£4.50

Unit 2 14-16 William Street Kent, CT6 5EJ 01227 365220 81 Tankerton Road Whitstable Kent CT5 2AH 01227 771155

Prices are correct at the time of printing but may be subject to change